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124

22015557016

22015557016

22015557017

22015557017

22015557017

22015557017

22015557017

22015557017

22015557017

22015557018

22015557018

22015557018

22015557018

22015557018

22DDUCBSCHO000017

22DDUCBSCH000017

22DDUCBSCH000025

22DDUCBSCHO000025

22DDUCBSCH000025

22DDUCBSCH000025

22DDUCBSCH000025

22DDUCBSCH000025

22DDUCBSCHO000025

22DDUCBSCH000005

22DDUCBSCH000005

22DDUCBSCH000005

22DDUCBSCHO000005

22DDUCBSCH000005
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KHUSHI

KHUSHI

PRINCE

KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

ANJALI

2172012301

2051002002

2176000007

6967000019

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2173012002

2051002002

2176000007

6967000027

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

STHAR 3R
TATCHS @ (gar
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

SAAHIR 3R
TeATcH® or@e (fgear
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

DIGITAL
EMPOWERMENT

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE

A A A

Designed & Developed by @
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22015557018

22015557018

22015557019

22015557019

22015557019

22015557019

22015557019

22015557019

22015557019

22015557020

22015557020

22015557020

22015557020

22015557020

22DDUCBSCH000005

22DDUCBSCH000005

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000022

22DDUCBSCH000030

22DDUCBSCH000030

22DDUCBSCH000030

22DDUCBSCH000030

22DDUCBSCH000030
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ANJALI

ANJALI

NITIN SHARMA

NITIN SHARMA

NITIN SHARMA

NITIN SHARMA

NITIN SHARMA

NITIN SHARMA

NITIN SHARMA

TANISHA

TANISHA

TANISHA

TANISHA

TANISHA

2173012002

2051002002

2176000007

6967000008

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2173012002

2051002001

2176000007

6967000003

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

STAEIR AR
TS o (f@ear
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

FINANCIAL
LITERACY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

egagIe fgar (fear

)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

CULTURE AND
COMMUNICATION

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

Designed & Developed by @

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
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SEMESTER
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150

151
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22015557020

22015557020

22015557021

22015557021

22015557021

22015557021

22015557021

22015557021

22015557021

22015557022

22015557022

22015557022

22015557022

22015557022

22DDUCBSCH000030

22DDUCBSCH000030

22DDUCBSCH000015

22DDUCBSCH000015

22DDUCBSCHO000015

22DDUCBSCHO000015

22DDUCBSCH000015

22DDUCBSCH000015

22DDUCBSCH000015

22DDUCBSCH000021

22DDUCBSCH000021

22DDUCBSCH000021

22DDUCBSCH000021

22DDUCBSCH000021
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TANISHA

TANISHA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

HIMANSHU
SHARMA

MUKUL
KUMAR

MUKUL
KUMAR

MUKUL
KUMAR

MUKUL
KUMAR

MUKUL
KUMAR

2173012002

2051002002

2176000007

6967000008

2344002001

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2051002001

2176000007

6967000008

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

STAEIR AR
TS o (f@ear
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

FINANCIAL
LITERACY

DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

cgagTRes fadr (feedr

)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

FINANCIAL
LITERACY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

Designed & Developed by @

3
SEMESTER

3
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22015557022

22015557022

22015557023

22015557023

22015557023

22015557023

22015557023

22015557023

22015557023

22015557024

22015557024

22015557024

22015557024

22015557024

22DDUCBSCH000021

22DDUCBSCH000021

22DDUCBSCH000006

22DDUCBSCH000006

22DDUCBSCHO000006

22DDUCBSCHO000006

22DDUCBSCHO000006

22DDUCBSCH000006

22DDUCBSCH000006

22DDUCBSCH000001

22DDUCBSCHO000001

22DDUCBSCH000001

22DDUCBSCH000001

22DDUCBSCHO000001
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MUKUL
KUMAR

MUKUL
KUMAR

ASTHA SINGH

ASTHA SINGH

ASTHA SINGH

ASTHA SINGH

ASTHA SINGH

ASTHA SINGH

ASTHA SINGH

ADITI SINGH

ADITI SINGH

ADITI SINGH

ADITI SINGH

ADITI SINGH

2173012002

2051002003

2176000007

6967000010

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2173012002

2051002001

2176000007

6967000008

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

AGIN KRG ETIE
(& m)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

GANDHI AND
EDUCATION

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

cgagTRes fadr (feedr

)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

FINANCIAL
LITERACY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

Designed & Developed by @

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER
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SEMESTER
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176

177

178

179

180

22015557024

22015557024

22015557025

22015557025

22015557025

22015557025

22015557025

22015557025

22015557025

22015557026

22015557026

22015557026

22015557026

22015557026

22DDUCBSCH000001

22DDUCBSCH000001

22DDUCBSCH000026

22DDUCBSCH000026

22DDUCBSCH000026

22DDUCBSCHO000026

22DDUCBSCHO000026

22DDUCBSCH000026

22DDUCBSCH000026

22DDUCBSCH000027

22DDUCBSCHO000027

22DDUCBSCH000027

22DDUCBSCH000027

22DDUCBSCH000027
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ADITI SINGH

ADITI SINGH

RITIKA

SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

RITIKA
SHARMA

SHREYA

SHREYA

SHREYA

SHREYA

SHREYA

2324002005

2051002002

2176000007

6967000010

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2324002005

2051002002

2176000007

6967000008

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

GOVERNANCE:
ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

FAEIR 3R
TaATcHS oo (fgear
g)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

GANDHI AND
EDUCATION

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

GOVERNANCE:
ISSUES AND
CHALLENGES

STEIR AR
TATCHSF o (Redr
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

FINANCIAL
LITERACY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

Designed & Developed by @
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194

22015557026

22015557026

22015557027

22015557027

22015557027

22015557027

22015557027

22015557027

22015557027

22015557028

22015557028

22015557028

22015557028

22015557028

22DDUCBSCH000027

22DDUCBSCH000027

22DDUCBSCH000016

22DDUCBSCH000016

22DDUCBSCHO000016

22DDUCBSCH000016

22DDUCBSCH000016

22DDUCBSCH000016

22DDUCBSCH000016

22DDUCBSCH000033

22DDUCBSCH000033

22DDUCBSCH000033

22DDUCBSCH000033

22DDUCBSCHO000033
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SHREYA

SHREYA

KESHAV
SHARMA

KESHAV
SHARMA

KESHAV
SHARMA

KESHAV
SHARMA

KESHAV
SHARMA

KESHAV
SHARMA

KESHAV
SHARMA

YASHU
MUDGAL

YASHU
MUDGAL

YASHU
MUDGAL

YASHU
MUDGAL

YASHU
MUDGAL

2173012002

2051002002

2176000007

6967000015

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2173012002

2051002002

2176000007

6967006001

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

STAEIR AR
TS o (f@ear
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

SCIENCE AND
SOCIETY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

SR 3R
TATCHS @ (gar
)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

VEDIC
MATHEMATICS - 1l

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

Designed & Developed by @

3
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22015557028

22015557028

22015557029

22015557029

22015557029

22015557029

22015557029

22015557029

22015557029

22015557031

22015557031

22015557031

22015557031

22015557031

22DDUCBSCH000033

22DDUCBSCH000033

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000020

22DDUCBSCH000024

22DDUCBSCH000024

22DDUCBSCH000024

22DDUCBSCH000024

22DDUCBSCH000024
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YASHU
MUDGAL

YASHU
MUDGAL

MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD

MOHAMMAD

PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

2173012002

2051002002

2036000003

6967000019

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

2173012002

2051002002

2036000004

6967000003

2172012302

2172012303

2172012301

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

STAEIR AR
TS o (f@war
)

COMMUNICATION
IN PROFESSIONAL
LIFE

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

INORGANIC
MATERIALS OF
INDUSTRIAL
IMPORTANCE

SIEIR AR
TATCHSF o (Redr
)

CREATIVE
WRITING

CULTURE AND
COMMUNICATION

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC

ArnsAIA

Designed & Developed by @
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SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

3
SEMESTER

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E

Not E
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212
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214
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223

22015557031

22015557031

22015557032

22015557032

22015557032

22015557032

22015557032

22015557032

22015557032

22015557033

22015557033

22015557033

22015557033

22015557033

22015557033

22DDUCBSCH000024

22DDUCBSCH000024

22DDUCBSCH000018

22DDUCBSCH000018

22DDUCBSCHO000018

22DDUCBSCH000018

22DDUCBSCH000018

22DDUCBSCHO000018

22DDUCBSCH000018

22DDUCBSCHO000009

22DDUCBSCH000009

22DDUCBSCH000009

22DDUCBSCH000009

22DDUCBSCH000009

22DDUCBSCH000009
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PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

PEANAKEE
CHACRABORTI

KRITIKA
GUPTA

KRITIKA
GUPTA

KRITIKA
GUPTA

KRITIKA
GUPTA

KRITIKA
GUPTA

KRITIKA
GUPTA

KRITIKA
GUPTA

DIVYA
SHARMA

DIVYA
SHARMA

DIVYA
SHARMA

DIVYA
SHARMA

DIVYA
SHARMA

DIVYA
SHARMA

2274002010

2051002002

3206000001

6967000027

2172012302

2172012303

2354002001

2172012301

2051002001

2176000007

6967000019

2172012302

2172012303

2414002003

2172012301

PRINCIPLES OF
MICROECONOMICS
Il

SFAETIR 3R
TATcHS oo (fgear
g)

CYBER SPHERE
AND SECURITY :
GLOBAL CONCERN

DIGITAL
EMPOWERMENT

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
ANALYSIS

s fear (feedr

)

GREEN METHODS
IN CHEMISTRY

THE ART OF BEING
HAPPY

CARBONYLS,
CARBOXYLIC
ACIDS, AMINES,
NITRO
COMPOUNDS,
NITRILES,
ISONITRILES NA
DIAZONIUM SALTS

CHEMICAL
EQUILIBRIUM,
IONIC
EQUILIBRIUM,
CONDUCTANCE
AND SOLID STATE

INVESTING IN
STOCK MARKETS

CHEMISTRY OF D-
AND F- BLOCK
ELEMENTS &
QUANTITATIVE
INORGANIC
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